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Ergebnisliste 1. F5L Wettbewerb in Stsel 28. April 2024

Name

Stier, Andre

Meinhardt, Moritz
Wakkermann, Loet
Wakkermann, Monigue
Hoffmann, Hans

Name Ctry
Stier, Andre GER
Wakkermann, Loet NED
Wakkermann, Monique NED
Meinhardt, Moritz GER
Hoffmann, Hans GER
Wildgrube, Mario GER
Holtz, Frank GER
Aszmons, Ulrich GER
Seidel, Norbert GER
Frettag, Ulrich GER
Baden, Jens-Peter GER
Kriiger, Sebastian GER
Buhmann, Joachim GER
Janik, Rico GER
Janik, Niklas GER
Schulze, Lutz GER

Ctry

GER
GER
NED
NED
GER

Score

3936
3867
3842
3641
3608

3607
3589
3529
3378
3184

3155
3148
2973
1555
1487

1018

FlyOFF
Score Pcnt
2000 100.00
1811 90.55
1779 88.95
1638 81.90
1371 68.55

RawScore

2000
1811
1779
1638
1371

Ergebnisse Vorrunde

Pcnt RawScore

100.00
98.25
97.61
92.51
91.67

91.64
91.18
89.66
85.82
80.89

80.16
79.98
75.53
39.51
37.78

25.86

4747
4665
4371
4313
4259

4199
4330
4147
3821
3835

3610
3662
3331
1555
1487

1018

Rnd1

936
1000
1000
1000

765

1000
*741
*618

937
*¥651

898
848
735
602
489

576

Rnd2

*811
1000
*529

703
*651

621
1000
1000

627

652

1000
*514
778
486
612

442

Rnd1

1000
997
784
689
566

Rnd3

1000
867
9208

*672

1000

*592
1000

798
*443
1000

587
760
*358
467
386

Rnd4

1000
*798
984
1000
843

986
797
1000
1000
879

670
889
960

Rnd2 Penalty

1000
814
995
949
805

Rnd5

1000
1000
950
938
1000

1000
792
731
814
653

*455
651
500

*0
*0

*0

Penalty



